An
te
nn
as
1024 (800) 346-6873www.mouser.com
Antennas, Ferrite Beads and Wirewound SMD Inductors
MOUSER
STOCK NO.

(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
L
(µH)
Q
(min.)
Rated
DC
(mA)
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
DIMENSIONS: mm
434-18-R10M-RCX 0.10 28 25.2 700 0.44 450 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-R15M-RCX 0.15 30 25.2 450 0.25 450 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-R22M-RCX 0.22 30 25.2 350 0.32 450 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-R33M-RCX 0.33 30 25.2 300 0.40 450 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-R47M-RCX 0.47 30 25.2 220 0.50 450 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-R68M-RCX 0.68 30 25.2 160 0.60 450 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-1R0K-RCX 1.0 50 7.96 100 0.50 450 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-1R2K-RCX 1.2 50 7.96 80 0.55 430 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-1R5K-RCX 1.5 50 7.96 70 0.60 410 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-1R8K-RCX 1.8 50 7.96 60 0.39 390 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-2R2K-RCX 2.2 50 7.96 55 0.70 380 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-2R7K-RCX 2.7 50 7.96 50 0.75 370 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-3R3K-RCX 3.3 50 7.96 45 0.80 355 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-4R7K-RCX 4.7 50 7.96 35 1.00 315 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-5R6K-RCX 5.6 50 7.96 33 1.10 300 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-6R8K-RCX 6.8 50 7.96 27 1.20 285 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-8R2K-RCX 8.2 50 7.96 25 1.40 270 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-100K-RCX 10 50 2.52 20 1.60 250 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-120K-RCX 12 50 2.52 18 2.00 225 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-150K-RCX 15 50 2.52 17 2.50 200 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-180K-RC 18 50 2.52 15 2.80 190 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-220K-RC 22 50 2.52 13 3.20 180 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-270K-RC 27 50 2.52 12 3.60 170 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-330K-RC 33 50 2.52 11 4.00 160 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-470K-RC 47 50 2.52 10 5.00 140 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-560K-RC 56 50 2.52 9 5.50 135 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-101K-RCX 100 40 0.796 7 8.00 110 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-151K-RCX 150 40 0.796 5 9.00 105 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-181K-RC 180 40 0.796 5 9.50 102 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-221K-RC 220 40 0.796 4 12.00 100 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-331K-RC 330 30 0.796 3 20.00 85 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-471K-RC 470 30 0.796 3 26.00 62 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-681K-RC 680 30 0.796 2 40.00 50 .41 .32 .24 .20
434-18-102K-RCX 1000 30 0.796 2 50.00 30 .41 .32 .24 .20
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Dia.
(in.)

43AR105 C 33.3 5.8 .28 7 3.0 x 0.50 5.25 4.67 3.79 3.21
43AR106 C 19.0 4.25 .24 6 2.6 x 0.45 3.11 2.76 2.25 1.90
A
BC
0.5±0.3
4.5±.03
.04±.01
3.2±0.2
3.2±0.2
1.75±0.1
3.0
1.5
1.5
2.8
Solder Pad
436-0110-RC 0603 11 .05 500 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0190-RC 0603 19 .08 500 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0300-RC 0603 30 .10 400 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0400-RC 0603 40 .10 400 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0600-RC 0603 60 .10 300 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0800-RC 0603 80 .15 300 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0121-RC 0603 120 .25 300 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0221-RC 0603 220 .30 200 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0301-RC 0603 300 .40 200 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0451-RC 0603 450 .50 200 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0601-RC 0603 600 .50 200 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0751-RC 0603 750 .70 200 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0102-RC 0603 1000 .70 200 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0152-RC 0603 1500 1.0 50 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-0222-RC 0603 2200 1.2 50 .07 .065 .055 4000 .042
436-1070-RC 0805 7 .10 600 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1090-RC 0805 9 .10 600 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1110-RC 0805 11 .10 600 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1170-RC 0805 17 .10 600 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1320-RC 0805 32 .10 600 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1600-RC 0805 60 .15 500 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1700-RC 0805 70 .15 500 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1800-RC 0805 80 .15 500 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1121-RC 0805 120 .60 200 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1151-RC 0805 150 .50 300 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1221-RC 0805 220 .30 300 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1301-RC 0805 300 .30 300 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1401-RC 0805 400 .30 300 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1501-RC 0805 500 .40 300 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1601-RC 0805 600 1.0 200 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1751-RC 0805 750 .50 200 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1102-RC 0805 1000 .50 200 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1152-RC 0805 1500 .60 200 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1202-RC 0805 2000 .80 100 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-1222-RC 0805 2200 1.0 100 .09 .085 .065 4000 .042
436-2320-RC 1206 32 .15 500 .09 .085 .065 3000 .042
436-2601-RC 1206 600 .40 200 .09 .085 .065 3000 .042
436-3600-RC 1210 60 .30 400 .09 .085 .065 2500 .048
436-4800-RC 1806 80 .30 400 .09 .085 .072 2000 .066
436-4151-RC 1806 150 .50 200 .09 .085 .072 2000 .066
436-5121-RC 1812 120 .40 300 .10 .089 .085 1000 .081
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download